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PORTEGE R830 (UltraPortable)

LAPTOP PT320U-009006 PORTEGE R830-S8310  $1,049.00  $972.95 883974774579 Core i3-2310M (2.1 GHz), 13.3" HD CSV LED, 4GB DDR3 (2GBx2), 500GB 5400rpm, Integrated Intel Graphics 3000, DVD-SuperMulti, Intel 
802.11agn, Webcam, Windows 7 Professional, 3 year warranty

LAPTOP PT321U-003001 PORTEGE R830-S8320  $1,349.00  $1,251.20 883974774593 Core i5-2520M (2.5 GHz), 13.3" HD LED, 4GB (4GBx1), 320GB 7200rpm, Integrated Intel Graphics 3000, DVD-SuperMulti DL, Intel 802.11agn, 
Bluetooth v2.1+EDR, Webcam, Windows 7 Professional, 3 year warranty

LAPTOP PT321U-002001 PORTEGE R830-S8330  $1,649.00  $1,529.45 883974774586 Core i7-2620M (2.7 GHz), 13.3" HD LED, 4GB (4GBx1), 128GB SSD, Integrated Intel HD Graphics 3000, DVD-SuperMulti DL,  Intel 802.11agn, 
Bluetooth v2.1+EDR, Webcam, Windows 7 Professional, 3 year warranty

ACCESSORY PA3715U-1ACA AC ADAPTER  $79.99  $63.99 883974183197 Toshiba 75W Global AC Adapter

ACCESSORY PA3916U-1PRP DOCKING  $199.99  $159.99 883974632237 TOSHIBA HI-SPEED PORT REPLICATOR II

ACCESSORY PA3929U-1BRS PRIMARY BATTERY  $129.99  $103.99 883974675241 TOSHIBA PRIMARY LI ION BATTERY PACK (6 CELL)

ACCESSORY PA3930U-1BRS PRIMARY BATTERY  $149.99  $119.99 883974675258 TOSHIBA PRIMARY EXTENDED CAPACITY LI ION BATTERY PACK (9 CELL)

WARRANTY WSN-PQGP3V EXTENDED SERVICE PLAN  $199.00  $159.20  3 Years SystemGuard + ServiceExpress - 3YR-STD 

WARRANTY WSN-PQQN3V EXTENDED SERVICE PLAN  $99.00  $79.20  3 Years On-Site Repair - 3YR-STD 

WARRANTY WSN-PQGN3V EXTENDED SERVICE PLAN  $249.00  $199.20  3 Years SystemGuard + On-Site Repair - 3YR-STD 

WARRANTY WSN-PQGP3K EXTENDED SERVICE PLAN  $249.00  $199.20  3 Years SystemGuard + On-Site Repair + Computrace - 3YR-STD 

WARRANTY WSN-PTGP4V EXTENDED SERVICE PLAN  $329.00  $263.20  4 Years SystemGuard + ServiceExpress - 3YR-STD  

WARRANTY WSN-PTQN4V EXTENDED SERVICE PLAN  $149.00  $119.20  4 Years On-Site Repair - 3YR-STD  

WARRANTY WSN-PTGN4V EXTENDED SERVICE PLAN  $479.00  $383.20  4 Years SystemGuard + On-Site Repair - 3YR-STD  

WARRANTY WSN-PTGP4K EXTENDED SERVICE PLAN  $389.00  $311.20  4 Years SystemGuard + On-Site Repair + Computrace - 3YR-STD 

TECRA R850

LAPTOP PT524U-01F002 TECRA R850-S8511  $899.00  $809.10 883974837090 Core i3-2310M (2.1 GHz),15.6" HD CSV LED, 4GB DDR3 (4GBx1), 320GB 7200rpm, Integrated Intel HD Graphics 3000, DVD-SuperMulti DL, Intel 
802.11agn, Bluetooth v3.0+EDR, Webcam, Windows 7 Professional, 3 year warranty

LAPTOP PT525U-002001 TECRA R850-S8520  $1,129.00  $1,016.10 883974775132 Core i5-2520M (2.5 GHz),15.6" HD CSV LED, 4GB DDR3 (4GBx1), 320GB 7200rpm, Integrated Intel HD Graphics 3000, DVD-SuperMulti DL, Intel 
802.11agn, Bluetooth v3.0+EDR, Webcam, Windows 7 Professional, 3 year warranty

LAPTOP PT520U-003010 TECRA R850-S8530  $1,229.00  $1,106.10 883974775149 Core i5-2520M (2.5 GHz),15.6" HD LED, 4GB DDR3 (4GBx1), 320GB 7200rpm, AMD Radeon HD 6450M w/1GB DDR3, DVD-SuperMulti DL, Intel 
802.11agn, Bluetooth v3.0+EDR, Webcam, Windows 7 Professional, 3 year warranty

LAPTOP PT520U-00U010 TECRA R850-S8540  $1,349.00  $1,214.10 883974775156 Core i7-2620M (2.7 GHz),15.6" HD LED, 4GB DDR3 (4GBx1), 320GB 7200rpm, AMD Radeon HD 6450M w/1GB DDR3, DVD-SuperMulti DL, Intel 
802.11agn, Bluetooth v3.0+EDR, Webcam, Windows 7 Professional, 3 year warranty

LAPTOP PT520U-017010 TECRA R850-S8550  $1,399.00  $1,259.10 883974836444 Core i7-2620M (2.7 GHz),15.6" HD+ LED, 4GB DDR3 (4GBx1), 320GB 7200rpm, AMD Radeon HD 6450M w/1GB DDR3, DVD-SuperMulti DL, Intel 
802.11agn, Bluetooth v3.0+EDR, Webcam, Windows 7 Professional, 3 year warranty

ACCESSORY PA3715U-1ACA AC ADAPTER  $79.99  $63.99 883974183197 Toshiba 75W Global AC Adapter

ACCESSORY PA3916U-1PRP DOCKING  $199.99  $159.99 883974632237 TOSHIBA HI-SPEED PORT REPLICATOR II

ACCESSORY PA3905U-1BRS PRIMARY BATTERY  $129.99  $103.99 883974591046 TOSHIBA PRIMARY LI ION BATTERY PACK (6 CELL)

WARRANTY WSN-PQGP3V EXTENDED SERVICE PLAN  $199.00  $159.20  3 Years SystemGuard + ServiceExpress - 3YR-STD 

WARRANTY WSN-PQQN3V EXTENDED SERVICE PLAN  $99.00  $79.20  3 Years On-Site Repair - 3YR-STD 

WARRANTY WSN-PQGN3V EXTENDED SERVICE PLAN  $249.00  $199.20  3 Years SystemGuard + On-Site Repair - 3YR-STD 

WARRANTY WSN-PQGP3K EXTENDED SERVICE PLAN  $249.00  $199.20  3 Years SystemGuard + On-Site Repair + Computrace - 3YR-STD 

WARRANTY WSN-PTGP4V EXTENDED SERVICE PLAN  $329.00  $263.20  4 Years SystemGuard + ServiceExpress - 3YR-STD  
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WARRANTY WSN-PTQN4V EXTENDED SERVICE PLAN  $149.00  $119.20  4 Years On-Site Repair - 3YR-STD  

WARRANTY WSN-PTGN4V EXTENDED SERVICE PLAN  $479.00  $383.20  4 Years SystemGuard + On-Site Repair - 3YR-STD  

WARRANTY WSN-PTGP4K EXTENDED SERVICE PLAN  $389.00  $311.20  4 Years SystemGuard + On-Site Repair + Computrace - 3YR-STD 

TECRA R840

LAPTOP PT42FU-00J002 TECRA R840-S8410  $899.00  $809.10 883974775606 Core i3-2310M (2.1 GHz),14.0" HD LED, 3GB DDR3 (2GB+1GB), 320GB 7200rpm, Integrated Intel HD Graphics 3000, DVD-SuperMulti DL, Intel 
802.11agn, Bluetooth v3.0+EDR, Webcam, Windows 7 Professional, 3 year warranty

LAPTOP PT42FU-01K002 TECRA R840-S8411  $929.00  $836.10 883974837076 Core i3-2310M (2.1 GHz),14.0" HD LED, 4GB DDR3 (4GBx1), 320GB 7200rpm, Integrated Intel HD Graphics 3000, DVD-SuperMulti DL, Intel 
802.11agn, Bluetooth v3.0+EDR, Webcam, Windows 7 Professional, 3 year warranty

LAPTOP PT42GU-008001 TECRA R840-S8420  $1,159.00  $1,043.10 883974775613 Core i5-2520M (2.5 GHz),14.0" HD LED, 4GB DDR3 (4GBx1), 320GB 7200rpm, Integrated Intel HD Graphics 3000, DVD-SuperMulti DL, Intel 
802.11agn, Bluetooth v3.0+EDR, Webcam, Windows 7 Professional, 3 year warranty

LAPTOP PT429U-002002 TECRA R840-S8430  $1,279.00  $1,151.10 883974775620 Core i5-2520M (2.5 GHz),14.0" HD LED, 4GB DDR3 (4GBx1), 320GB 7200rpm, AMD Radeon HD 6450M w/1GB DDR3, DVD-SuperMulti DL, Intel 
802.11agn, Bluetooth v3.0+EDR, Webcam, Windows 7 Professional, 3 year warranty

LAPTOP PT429U-003002 TECRA R840-S8440  $1,429.00  $1,286.10 883974775637 Core i7-2620M (2.7 GHz),14.0" HD LED, 4GB DDR3 (4GBx1), 320GB 7200rpm, AMD Radeon HD 6450M w/1GB DDR3, DVD-SuperMulti DL, Intel 
802.11agn, Bluetooth v3.0+EDR, Webcam, Windows 7 Professional, 3 year warranty

LAPTOP PT429U-01H002 TECRA R840-S8450  $1,479.00  $1,331.10 883974775637 Core i7-2620M (2.7 GHz),14.0" HD+ LED, 4GB DDR3 (4GBx1), 320GB 7200rpm, AMD Radeon HD 6450M w/1GB DDR3, DVD-SuperMulti DL, Intel 
802.11agn, Bluetooth v3.0+EDR, Webcam, Windows 7 Professional, 3 year warranty

ACCESSORY PA3715U-1ACA AC ADAPTER  $79.99  $63.99 883974183197 Toshiba 75W Global AC Adapter

ACCESSORY PA3916U-1PRP DOCKING  $199.99  $159.99 883974632237 TOSHIBA HI-SPEED PORT REPLICATOR II

ACCESSORY PA3929U-1BRS PRIMARY BATTERY  $129.99  $103.99 883974675241 TOSHIBA PRIMARY LI ION BATTERY PACK (6 CELL)

ACCESSORY PA3930U-1BRS PRIMARY BATTERY  $149.99  $119.99 883974675258 TOSHIBA PRIMARY EXTENDED CAPACITY LI ION BATTERY PACK (9 CELL)

WARRANTY WSN-PQGP3V EXTENDED SERVICE PLAN  $199.00  $159.20  3 Years SystemGuard + ServiceExpress - 3YR-STD 

WARRANTY WSN-PQQN3V EXTENDED SERVICE PLAN  $99.00  $79.20  3 Years On-Site Repair - 3YR-STD 

WARRANTY WSN-PQGN3V EXTENDED SERVICE PLAN  $249.00  $199.20  3 Years SystemGuard + On-Site Repair - 3YR-STD 

WARRANTY WSN-PQGP3K EXTENDED SERVICE PLAN  $249.00  $199.20  3 Years SystemGuard + On-Site Repair + Computrace - 3YR-STD 

WARRANTY WSN-PTGP4V EXTENDED SERVICE PLAN  $329.00  $263.20  4 Years SystemGuard + ServiceExpress - 3YR-STD  

WARRANTY WSN-PTQN4V EXTENDED SERVICE PLAN  $149.00  $119.20  4 Years On-Site Repair - 3YR-STD  

WARRANTY WSN-PTGN4V EXTENDED SERVICE PLAN  $479.00  $383.20  4 Years SystemGuard + On-Site Repair - 3YR-STD  

WARRANTY WSN-PTGP4K EXTENDED SERVICE PLAN  $389.00  $311.20  4 Years SystemGuard + On-Site Repair + Computrace - 3YR-STD 

SATELLITE PRO C650

LAPTOP PSC09U-01J01T SATELLITE PRO C650-EZ1523  $599.00  $569.05 883974622214 CORE2 DUO T6570/3GB/250GB/15.6  HD/DVD-SM/802.11 BGN/WIN 7 64-BIT PRO/1-YEAR

LAPTOP PSC13U-00W01E SATELLITE PRO C650-EZ1533  $699.00  $664.05 883974622238 CORE i3-370M/4GB/320GB 5400/15.6  HD/DVD-SM/802.11 BGN/WIN 7 64-BIT PRO/1-YEAR

LAPTOP PSC09U-020023 SATELLITE PRO C650-EZ1540  $499.00  $474.05 883974841257 CORE2 DUO P7570/4GB/320GB/15.6  HD/DVD-SM/802.11 BGN/WIN 7 64-BIT PRO/1-YEAR

LAPTOP PSC2FU-007003 SATELLITE PRO C650-EZ1550  $599.00  $569.05 883974837069 CORE i3-2310M/4GB/320GB 5400/15.6  HD/DVD-SM/802.11 BGN/WIN 7 64-BIT PRO/1-YEAR

ACCESSORY PA3717U-1ACA AC ADAPTER  $89.99  $71.99 883974183210 TOSHIBA 120W GLOBAL AC ADAPTER, ENERGY STAR 5.0 RATED

ACCESSORY PA1456U-1SN6 CARRYING CASE  $24.99  $19.99 883974162697 TOSHIBA NEOPRENE SHUTTLE CARRYING CASE FITS UP TO 16 INCH SCREENS

ACCESSORY PA1446U-1CS6 CARRYING CASE  $69.99  $55.99 883974162529 TOSHIBA CARRYING CASE FITS UP TO 16 INCH SCREENS

ACCESSORY PA1448U-1RS6 CARRYING CASE  $99.99  $79.99 883974162543 TOSHIBA ROLLER CARRYING CASE FITS UP TO 16 INCH SCREENS
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ACCESSORY PA1505U-1CS6 CARRYING CASE  $59.99  $47.99 883974511297 TOSHIBA 16 INCH BRIEFCASE

ACCESSORY PA1504U-1CM6 CARRYING CASE  $49.99  $39.99 883974511303 TOSHIBA 16 INCH MESSENGER

ACCESSORY PA1501U-1BX6 CARRYING CASE  $89.99  $71.99 883974511273 TOSHIBA 16 INCH EXTREME BACKPACK

ACCESSORY PA1450U-1EB6 CARRYING CASE  $29.99  $23.99 883974162635 TOSHIBA BACKPACK FITS UP TO 16 INCH SCREENS

ACCESSORY PA3778U-1PRP DOCKING  $109.99  $87.99 883974263806 DYNADOCK V, USB DOCKING

ACCESSORY PA3575U-1PRP DOCKING  $149.99  $119.99 883974051304 DYNADOCK USB DOCKING STATION WITH VGA AND DVI VIDEO PORTS

ACCESSORY PA3686U-1SET DOCKING  $199.99  $159.99 883974222209 DYNADOCK WIRELESS USB WITH USB DONGLE

ACCESSORY PA3818U-1BRS PRIMARY BATTERY  $129.99  $103.99 883974359325 TOSHIBA PRIMARY LI ION BATTERY PACK (6 CELL, 5600MAH, 61WH)

ACCESSORY PA3819U-1BRS PRIMARY BATTERY  $149.99  $119.99 883974359332 TOSHIBA PRIMARY HIGH CAPACITY LI ION BATTERY PACK (12 CELL, 9000MAH, 98WH)

WARRANTY WSN-PEQQ3V EXTENDED SERVICE PLAN  $149.00  $119.20  2nd/3rd Year Extended Service Plan - 1YR-STD 

WARRANTY WSN-PEGQ3V EXTENDED SERVICE PLAN  $259.00  $207.20  1st/2nd/3rd Year SystemGuard + ESP - 1YR-STD 

WARRANTY WSN-PEGP3V EXTENDED SERVICE PLAN  $299.00  $239.20  1st/2nd/3rd Year SystemGuard + ServiceExpress + ESP - 1YR-STD 

WARRANTY WSN-PEQN3V EXTENDED SERVICE PLAN  $249.00  $199.20  1st/2nd/3rd Year On-Site Repair + ESP - 1YR-STD 

WARRANTY WSN-PEGN3V EXTENDED SERVICE PLAN  $369.00  $295.20  1st/2nd/3rd Year SystemGuard + On-Site Repair + ESP - 1YR-STD 

WARRANTY WSN-PEQQ4V EXTENDED SERVICE PLAN  $229.00  $183.20  2nd/3rd/4th Year Extended Service Plan - 1YR-STD  

WARRANTY WSN-PEGQ4V EXTENDED SERVICE PLAN  $449.00  $359.20  1st/2nd/3rd/4th Year SystemGuard + ESP - 1YR-STD  

WARRANTY WSN-PEGP4V EXTENDED SERVICE PLAN  $449.00  $359.20  1st/2nd/3rd/4th Year SystemGuard + ServiceExpress + ESP - 1YR-STD  

WARRANTY WSN-PEQN4V EXTENDED SERVICE PLAN  $349.00  $279.20  1st/2nd/3rd/4th Year On-Site Repair + ESP - 1YR-STD  

WARRANTY WSN-PEGN4V EXTENDED SERVICE PLAN  $499.00  $399.20  1st/2nd/3rd/4th Year SystemGuard + On-Site Repair + ESP - 1YR-STD  

THRIVE TABLET

TABLET PDA01U-00201F THRiVE AT105-T108 $379.99  $360.99 883974814275 Toshiba THRiVE 10-inch with 8GB

TABLET PDA01U-00101F THRiVE AT105-T1016 $399.99  $379.99 883974814251 Toshiba THRiVE 10-inch with 16GB

TABLET PDA01U-00501F THRiVE AT105-T1032 $479.99  $455.99 883974814268 Toshiba THRiVE 10-inch with 32GB

UNIVERSAL ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORY PA3923U-1LC3 MOBILE MONITOR  $199.99  $159.99 883974656127 TOSHIBA 14" USB MOBILE MONITOR

ACCESSORY PA3710U-1BTM BLUETOOTH  $29.99  $23.99 883974162802 TOSHIBA BLUETOOTH V2.1+EDR USB NANO-ADAPTER

ACCESSORY PA1331U-1NCS CARRYING CASE  $39.99  $31.99 32017201910 TOSHIBA TABLET PC 3-IN-1 LEATHER PORTFOLIO

ACCESSORY PA1437U-1NCS CARRYING CASE  $89.99  $71.99 883974047499 TOSHIBA M700 ENHANCED PROTECTION CASE

ACCESSORY PA1444U-1CS2 CARRYING CASE  $59.99  $47.99 883974162512 TOSHIBA CARRYING CASE FITS UP TO 12.1 INCH SCREEN

ACCESSORY PA1445U-1CS4 CARRYING CASE  $69.99  $55.99 883974162536 TOSHIBA CARRYING CASE FITS UP TO 14.1 INCH SCREEN

ACCESSORY PA1464U-1SP8 CARRYING CASE  $59.99  $47.99 883974222148 TOSHIBA METROPOLITAN CARRYING CASE FITS UP TO 18.4 INCH SCREENS

ACCESSORY PA1447U-1CS8 CARRYING CASE  $59.99  $47.99 883974162550 TOSHIBA CARRYING CASE FITS UP TO 18.4 INCH SCREENS

ACCESSORY PA1448U-1RS6 CARRYING CASE  $99.99  $79.99 883974162543 TOSHIBA ROLLER CARRYING CASE FITS UP TO 16 INCH SCREENS

ACCESSORY PA1450U-1EB6 CARRYING CASE  $29.99  $23.99 883974162635 TOSHIBA BACKPACK FITS UP TO 16 INCH SCREENS
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ACCESSORY PA1452U-1BS6 CARRYING CASE  $59.99  $47.99 883974162666 TOSHIBA BACKPACK FITS UP TO 16 INCH SCREENS

ACCESSORY PA1453U-1BG8 CARRYING CASE  $89.99  $71.99 883974162673 TOSHIBA GAMING BACKPACK FITS UP TO 18.4 INCH SCREENS

ACCESSORY PA1454U-1SN2 CARRYING CASE  $24.99  $19.99 883974162680 TOSHIBA NEOPRENE SHUTTLE FITS UP TO 12.1 INCH SCREENS

ACCESSORY PA1455U-1SN4 CARRYING CASE  $24.99  $19.99 883974162703 TOSHIBA NEOPRENE SHUTTLE CASE FITS UP TO 14.1 INCH SCREENS

ACCESSORY PA1456U-1SN6 CARRYING CASE  $24.99  $19.99 883974162697 TOSHIBA NEOPRENE SHUTTLE CARRYING CASE FITS UP TO 16 INCH SCREENS

ACCESSORY PA1457U-1CL4 CARRYING CASE  $109.99  $87.99 883974162659 TOSHIBA LEATHER CARRYING CASE FITS UP TO 14.1 INCH SCREENS

ACCESSORY PA1459U-1CL2 CARRYING CASE  $99.99  $79.99 883974195282 TOSHIBA 12.1 INCH LEATHER CASE

ACCESSORY PA1463U-1SP6 CARRYING CASE  $59.99  $47.99 883974222155 TOSHIBA 16 INCH METROPOLITAN CASE

ACCESSORY PA1469U-1CMN CARRYING CASE  $29.99  $23.99 883974243662 TOSHIBA 10 INCH DUAL FUNCTION HARDSHELL CASE

ACCESSORY PA1486U-1SN1 CARRYING CASE  $19.99  $15.99 883974337842 TOSHIBA 11.6  NEOPRENE SLEEVE

ACCESSORY PA1489U-1NBK CARRYING CASE  $19.99  $15.99 883974390199 TOSHIBA 10.1 INCH NEOPRENE SLEEVE, BLACK

ACCESSORY PA1501U-1BX6 CARRYING CASE  $89.99  $71.99 883974511273 TOSHIBA 16 INCH EXTREME BACKPACK

ACCESSORY PA1502U-1SN3 CARRYING CASE  $24.99  $19.99 883974519491 TOSHIBA 13 INCH NEOPRENE CASE WITH HANDLES, POCKET

ACCESSORY PA1503U-1SL3 CARRYING CASE  $39.99  $31.99 883974511280 TOSHIBA 13 INCH SLING

ACCESSORY PA1504U-1CM6 CARRYING CASE  $49.99  $39.99 883974511303 TOSHIBA 16 INCH MESSENGER

ACCESSORY PA1505U-1CS6 CARRYING CASE  $59.99  $47.99 883974511297 TOSHIBA 16 INCH BRIEFCASE

ACCESSORY PA3579U-1ETC EXPANSION  $59.99  $47.99 32017848993 TOSHIBA UNIVERSAL NOTEBOOK/PROJECTOR STAND

ACCESSORY PA3708U-1MAB EXPANSION  $59.99  $47.99 883974427345 TOSHIBA 16GB RETRACTABLE USB FLASH DRIVE, BLACK

ACCESSORY PA3708U-1MBB EXPANSION  $99.99  $79.99 883974427352 TOSHIBA 32GB RETRACTABLE USB FLASH DRIVE, BLACK

ACCESSORY PA3570U-1ETA INPUT DEVICE  $29.99  $23.99 32017848955 TOSHIBA USB LASER MOUSE, BLACK/SILVER

ACCESSORY PA3678U-1ETS INPUT DEVICE  $14.99  $11.99 883974138951 TOSHIBA USB LAPTOP OPTICAL MOUSE, SILVER/BLACK

ACCESSORY PA3847U-1ETB INPUT DEVICE  $39.99  $31.99 TOSHIBA BLUETOOTH LASER SCROLLER MOUSE, GLOSS BLACK

ACCESSORY PA3777U-1ETB INPUT DEVICE  $29.99  $23.99 Toshiba Ultra-Slim Full-Size Keyboard with Hot Keys

ACCESSORY PA3871U-1ETB INPUT DEVICE  $49.99  $39.99 Toshiba Wireless 2.4Ghz Keyboard & Nano Mouse Combinations

ACCESSORY PA3828U-1ETB NUMERIC KEYPAD  $19.99  $15.99 883974405053 TOSHIBA USB NUMERIC KEYPAD W/2 USB PORTS

THRIVE TABLET ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORY PA3934U-1PRP Docking  $59.99  $47.99 883974687077 Toshiba 10" Tablet Multi-Dock with HDMI

ACCESSORY PA3956U-1PRP Docking  $39.99  $31.99 883974747528 Toshiba 10" Tablet Standard Dock with Audio Out

ACCESSORY PA3884U-1BRR Battery $89.99  $71.99 883974531189 Toshiba Primary Battery (6 Cell) for 10" Tablet

ACCESSORY PA3922U-1ARA Global AC Adapter $39.99  $31.99 883974771172 Toshiba 30W Global AC Adapter for 10" Tablet

ACCESSORY PA1495U-1TWC Case $59.99  $47.99 883974762002 Toshiba Tablet Portfolio 360 Case for 10" Tablet

ACCESSORY PA3945U-1EAB Case $39.99  $31.99 883974731466 Toshiba Tablet Portfolio Case for 10" Tablet

ACCESSORY PA1489U-1NBK Case $19.99  $15.99 883974390199 Toshiba Neoprene Sleeve for Mini Notebook & Tablet (Black)

ACCESSORY PA1496U-1TSP Screen Protector $19.99  $15.99 883974762019 Toshiba 10" Tablet Screen Protector

ACCESSORY PA3966U-1EAS Back Cover $19.99  $15.99 883974772520 Toshiba Colored Back Cover for 10" Tablet, Silver Sky
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ACCESSORY PA3966U-1EAD Back Cover $19.99  $15.99 883974772537 Toshiba Colored Back Cover for 10" Tablet, Blue Moon

ACCESSORY PA3966U-1EAG Back Cover $19.99  $15.99 883974772506 Toshiba Colored Back Cover for 10" Tablet, Green Apple

ACCESSORY PA3966U-1EAR Back Cover $19.99  $15.99 883974772544 Toshiba Colored Back Cover for 10" Tablet, Raspberry Fusion

ACCESSORY PA3966U-1EAP Back Cover $19.99  $15.99 883974772551 Toshiba Colored Back Cover for 10" Tablet, Lavender Bliss

ACCESSORY PA3947U-1EAB Touchscreen Pen $14.99  $11.99 883974731480 Toshiba Tablet Capacitive Touchscreen Pen

COMPUTRACE

CTC-F-10K12TOSH Extended Service Plan  $45.95  $36.76  1 Year ComputraceComplete Service 

CTC-F-10K24TOSH Extended Service Plan  $82.95  $66.36  2 Year ComputraceComplete Service 

CTC-F-10K36TOSH Extended Service Plan  $110.95  $88.76  3 Year ComputraceComplete Service 

CTC-F-10K48TOSH Extended Service Plan  $136.95  $109.56  4 Year ComputraceComplete Service 


